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PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT  

PROJECT:  2025 Overlay 
P2501 
 
BID OPENING:  March 18, 2025 at approximately 9:35 a.m. 
 

 
SET NO. 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

 
PHONE NO. 

 
FAX NO. 

 
DATE  

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

ADDENDUM  
#1 

ADDENDUM 
#2  

ADDENDUM 
#3  

1 Daineal Malone Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 2/14/2025 daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us    

2 Dan Leard Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 2/14/2025 dleard@co.linn.or.us    

3 Tausha Smith Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 2/14/2025 tausha.smith@co.linn.or.us    

4 Isaac Parker Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 2/14/2025 isaac.parker@co.linn.or.us    

 
 

WEBSITE 
 

NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
 

PHONE NO. 
 

FAX NO. 
 

DATE  
 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
ADDENDUM  

#1 
ADDENDUM 

#2  
ADDENDUM 

#3  

 RiverBend Construction, Inc. 
Chris Spellman 

PO Box 1067 
Eugene, OR  97440 

541-465-3463  2/14/2025 christopher.spellman@rbmaterials.com    

 Wildish Construction Co. 
Jason White 

PO Box 40310 
Eugene, OR 97404 

541-485-1700 541-683-7722 2/14/2025 estimating@wildish.com    

 Plan Center Northwest 
Brie Kidwell 

PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, OR  97015 

503-650-0148  2/19/25 brie@plancenternw.com    

 Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 
Tina Spah 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, WA  98201 

425-258-1303  2/20/25 production@bxwa.com    

 K & E Paving Inc. 
DBA H & H Paving 
Dave Quinton 

3871 Langley St SE 
Salem, OR  97317 

503-363-6719 503-362-5375 2/25/25 dave.quinton@hhpave.net    

 K&E Excavating, Inc. 
Chad Walter 

3871 Langley Street SE 
Salem, OR  97317 

503-399-4833  2/6/25 chad@keex.net    

 Knife River Corporation –  
Northwest 
Dan Stalie 

32260 Old Hwy 34 
Tangent, OR  97389 

541-501-0204  3/10/25 dan.stalie@kniferiver.com    
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 Roy Houck Construction LLC 
Rye Houck 

4444 22nd Ave NE 
Salem, OR  97301 

503-463-7177 503-463-4979 3/12/25 sarah@houckco.com    

 Brix Paving Northwest Inc. 
Justin Gunden 

11277 SW Clay St. Suite C 
Sherwood, OR 97140 

503-570-9355  3/17/25 jgunden@brixpaving.com    

 
North Santiam Paving Co 
April Hall 

PO Box 516 
Stayton, OR  97383 

503-769-3436 503-769-7358 3/18/25 quotes@nspor.com    

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 


